## **OTTERBOX** DEFENDER SERIES XT / Galaxy Z Fold5

#### Product Description /

Informed by twenty-five years of engineering innovation, this modern, sleek case maintains the premium OtterBox protection you expect. Defender Series XT foldable phone case has a cutting-edge form factor that articulates smoothly with the phone and provides a grip space when open. Designed for Samsung Galaxy foldable smartphones, Defender Series XT guards against drops, dust and dings while you enjoy the convenience of wireless charging and PowerShare. Guard your new Samsung Galaxy foldable smartphone with the modern, innovative Defender Series XT.

#### Features /

- Rugged hinge articulates smoothly with the phone to guard vulnerable area and provides a finger grip space when open
- Port covers block dust and dirt from ports
- Grippy edges deliver a confident handhold to avoid drops
- DROP+ | 4X as many drops as military standard (MIL-STD-810G 516.6)
- Lanyard attachment built into case
- Compatible with wireless charging and PowerShare
- Made with more than 50% recycled material
- Hinge provides a grip space when fully open
  On the set of the set of
- Optional holster available
- Friendly and effortless customer service

### Tech Specs /

Product Name:	Defender Series XT
Device Compatibility:	Samsung Galaxy Z Fold5
Unit Dimensions:	6.51 x 5.53 x 0.52 in   16.55 x 14.03 x 1.33 cm
Unit Weight:	0.12 lbs   53.20 g
Master Carton Quantity:	24 (Retail)
Master Carton Weight:	5.09 lb   2311.92 g
Master Carton Dimensions:	14.63 x 9.19 x 5.13 in   37.16 x 23.34 x 13.03 cm
Retail Carton Dimensions:	7.75 x 4.25 x 0.70 in   19.68 x 10.79 x 1.78 cm

#### Claims /

DROP PLUS TESTED:	4x
5G COMPATIBLE:	Yes
WIRELESS CHARGING COMPATIBLE:	Yes
RECYCLED MATERIAL:	Yes
RECYCLABLE RETAIL PACKAGING:	Yes





Black 77-94067 (Retail) 840304744763



Baby Blue Jeans 77-94068 (Retail) 840304744770



Mulberry Muse 77-94069 (Retail) 840304744787

# LIVE CONNECTED













#### ©2023 Otter Products, LLC. All rights reserved. The OtterBox name and OtterBox trademarks are the property of Otter Products, LLC, registered in the U.S. and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.